FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Klasse
Aandraaivoorziening
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadsoort

M6

30 mm

50

T-ster

Lage cilinderkop
Roestvaststaal
A2

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

b (min.)
d-D
dk(max.)
k (max.)
L (mm)
P

Sleutel

38
M6
10
4.4
30
1
30

Cilinderschroef met T-ster
ISO 14580 Roestvaststaal
(RVS) A2 50 M6X30

Artikelnummer 51122.060.030
Merk -

UBB 500571834729
UNSPSC 31161501

EAN 8715494113281
PKG. van 200 Alleen volledige

verpakkingen

Standaarden
ISO 14580

Technische tekening




